2025 ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER INDEX (grouped by department)

For a list of previously enacted and repealed Orders, see "Historic Admin Order I Orders shown on shaded lines have been repealed, or are no longer in effect or as

Ī	Orders sh		
AO#	Date Signed	Туре	Description
21 -			CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE
0.1			MUNICIPAL COURT
31 -			MUNICIPAL COURT
43 -			HUMAN RESOURCES AND RISK SERVICES
44 -			CENTRAL SERVICES
F0			FIRE
52 -			FIRE
F0			DI ANNINO AND DEVELOPMENT
53 -		_	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
53-24-10-F	1/212025	Fees	SETTING PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE FEES AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-18-09-F
53-24-10-F 53-25-01	1/212025	Authority	AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO.
53-25-01			AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-18-09-F APPOINTING ANDREW BEATTIE AS THE CITY'S BUILDING OFFICIAL AND REPEALING ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-15-06. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL FOR TEMPORARY AMENDMENT OF REGULATIONS FOR ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE BUILDING, FIRE AND OTHER
53-25-01	1/6/2025	Authority	AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-18-09-F APPOINTING ANDREW BEATTIE AS THE CITY'S BUILDING OFFICIAL AND REPEALING ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-15-06. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL FOR TEMPORARY AMENDMENT OF REGULATIONS FOR ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE BUILDING, FIRE AND OTHER TECHNICAL CODES ADMINISTRATIVE RULE R- 8.005 ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
53-25-01 53-25-02	1/6/2025	Authority Fee Notice	AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-18-09-F APPOINTING ANDREW BEATTIE AS THE CITY'S BUILDING OFFICIAL AND REPEALING ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-15-06. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL FOR TEMPORARY AMENDMENT OF REGULATIONS FOR ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE BUILDING, FIRE AND OTHER TECHNICAL CODES ADMINISTRATIVE RULE R- 8.005 ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-23-03-F. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL TO TEMPORARILY AMEND MULTIPLE-UNIT HOUSING PROPERTY
53-25-01 53-25-02	1/6/2025	Authority Fee Notice	AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-18-09-F APPOINTING ANDREW BEATTIE AS THE CITY'S BUILDING OFFICIAL AND REPEALING ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-15-06. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL FOR TEMPORARY AMENDMENT OF REGULATIONS FOR ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE BUILDING, FIRE AND OTHER TECHNICAL CODES ADMINISTRATIVE RULE R- 8.005 ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-23-03-F. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL TO TEMPORARILY AMEND MULTIPLE-UNIT HOUSING PROPERTY
53-25-01 53-25-02	1/6/2025	Authority Fee Notice	AND SUPERSEDING THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-18-09-F APPOINTING ANDREW BEATTIE AS THE CITY'S BUILDING OFFICIAL AND REPEALING ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-15-06. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL FOR TEMPORARY AMENDMENT OF REGULATIONS FOR ADMINISTRATION AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE BUILDING, FIRE AND OTHER TECHNICAL CODES ADMINISTRATIVE RULE R- 8.005 ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 53-23-03-F. REGARDING THE OPPORTUNITY TO COMMENT ON A PROPOSAL TO TEMPORARILY AMEND MULTIPLE-UNIT HOUSING PROPERTY

_			
56 -			POLICE
57 -			LIBRARY, RECREATION & CULTURAL
37 -			SERVICES
57-24-04-F	1/10/2025	Fees	SETTING SILVA CONCERT HALL, SORENG
37-24-04-1	1/10/2023	1 663	THEATER AND LOBBY
			FEE SCHEDULE FEES AND SUPERSEDING
			THE FEE SCHEDULE ADOPTED BY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 57-23-01-F.
			ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 57-23-01-F.
58 -			PUBLIC WORKS
	1	 	
 		 	
-	-	 	
		1	
	1	 	
		 	
		 	
	+	 	
 		 	

Repeal information Supersedes 53-18-09-F Repeals 53-15-06	
Repeal information Supersedes 53-18-09-F	ndex."
Supersedes 53-18-09-F	plicable
Supersedes 53-18-09-F	
	Repeal information
Repeals 53-15-06	Supersedes 53-18-09-F
Repeals 53-15-06	
Repeals 53-15-06	
Repeals 53-15-06	
	Repeals 53-15-06

Supercedes 57-23-01-F	
Supercedes 57-23-01-F	
Superceues 37-23-01-r	Supercodes 57 22 01 E
	Supercedes 57-23-01-F

_